Jun 29 2024 (07:03) India Rail Info

Rameswaram - Yesvantpur Weekly Special/06546XXX - Exp - SWR
RMM/Rameswaram to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
14h 15m - 744 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RMM |Rameswaram 09:15 0 | 0 37 |3 |SR
2 MMM |Mandapam 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 17 |78 |4 |SR
3 RMD |Ramanathapuram 10:13 10:15 2m |0 |1 54 |77 |7 |SR
4 |PMK |Paramakkudi 10:43 10:45 2m [0 |1 89 |41 |42 |SR
5 MNM [(Manamadurai Junction |11:20 11:25 5m [0 |1 113 |41 SR
6 MDU [Madurai Junction 12:35 12:50 15m |0 |1 161 |73 SR
7 KQN |Kodaikanal Road 13:23 13:25 2m |0 |1 201 |67 |238 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 13:45 13:55 10m |0 |1 223 |51 (280 (SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli 15:45 15:55 10m |0 |1 318 |59 SR
Junction
10 |[KRR Karur Junction 17:12 17:15 3m |0 |1 394 |73 SR
11 [NMKL [Namakkal 17:43 17:45 2m |0 |1 428 |41 |186 |SR
12 |RASP [Rasipuram 18:23 18:25 2m [0 |1 454 |52 |222 |SR
13 |SA Salem Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |0 |1 479 (82 |280 |SR
14 |MAP |Morappur 19:48 19:50 2m (0 |1 545 |75 401 [SR
15 [TPT  [Tirupattur 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 592 (45 (392 [SR
16 |KPN |Kuppam 21:25 21:26 Tm (0 |1 634 |73 [682 |SWR
17 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 21:54 21:55 Tm (0 |1 668 |64 |810 |SWR
18 |KIM Krishnarajapuram 22:48 22:50 2m (0 |1 725 |29 |904 |SWR
19 |YPR |Yesvantpur junction 23:30 0 1 744 |- 915 |SWR

Jun 29 2024 (07:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




